Select State:  Texas

v Select County: Upton

Pipeline operator contact information for the geographic area you specified:

Pipeline Operator ID & Person To Contact Entity To Contact Address Phone / Fax /| Email
Name Contact

13750 - NORTHERN
NATURAL GAS CO

22465 - TARGA PIPELINE
MID-CONTINENT WESTTEX

LLC

300 - PLAINS PIPELINE, L.P.

30657 - BRAVO PIPELINE

COMPANY

30829 - ENTERPRISE CRUDE

PIPELINE LLC

31130 - DCP MIDSTREAM

31451 - KINDER MORGAN

TEXAS PIPELINE CO

31502 - OCCIDENTAL
PERMIAN LTD

31555 - KINDER MORGAN

C02CO.LP

31618 - ENTERPRISE

PRODUCTS OPERATING LLC

31684 - PHILLIPS 66
PIPELINE LLC

31888 - CENTURION
PIPELINE L.P.

31957 - KINDER MORGAN

WINK PIPELINE LLC

31968 - WTG GAS

TRANSMISSION COMPANY

Royce Ramsay (VP,
Operations)

Joey Rockett (Manager
of Compliance)

BRYAN FERGUSON
(MGR GIS/DATA
INTEGRATION)

GARY POLK
(OPERATIONS TEAM
LEADER)

0

Michael Eismont (GIS
Regulatory Analyst)

Gary Taylor
(Compliance Systems)

GARY POLK
(OPERATIONS TEAM
LEADER)

Gary Ontiveros (Sr.
Coordiantor)

0

Todd Tullio (Manager,
DOT Compliance)

Daron Moore (Pipeline
Compliance Regulatory
Consultant)

Gary Ontiveros (Sr.
Coordinator)

Ray Reed (Director of
M)

Public
Awareness
Department

Public
Awareness
Department

1111 8. 103rd St. ,
Omaha, NE 68124

Phone: (402) 398-7989 Fax: (402) 398-7118
Email: royce.ramsay@nngco.com

14000 Quail Springs Phone: (405) 749-5607 Fax: Email:

Parkway Suite 215, jrockett@targaresources.com
Oklahoma City, OK

73134

333 CLAY STREET Phone: (713) 646-4308 Fax: Email:
SUITE 1600, becferguson@paalp.com

HOUSTON, TX 77002

PO BOX 1140 4 MILES ~ Phone: (806) 229-8708 Fax: Email:
WEST ON HWY 301, GARY_POLK@OXY.COM
SUNDOWN, TX 79372

P.O. Box 4324 ,
Houston, TX 77210

Phone: (888) 806-8152 Fax: Email:
PublicAwareness@eprod.com

370 17th St. Suite 2500, Phone: (303) 605-1969 Fax: Email:
Denver, CO 80202 meismont@dcpmidstream.com

1001 Louisiana Street
Suite 1000, Houston,
TX 77002

Phone: (713) 420-5356 Fax: Email:
Gary_Taylor@kindermorgan.com

4 MILES WEST ON
HWY 301, Sundown,
TX 79372

Phone: (806) 229-3708 Fax: Email:
GARY_POLK@OXY.COM

1001 Louisiana St.
Suite 1000 , Houston,
TX 77002

Phone: (713) 369-8872 Fax: Email:
gary_ontiveros@kindermorgan.com

P.0O. Box 4324 ,
Houston, TX 77210

Phone: (888) 806-8152 Fax: Email:
PublicAwareness@eprod.com

2331 Citywest Blvd HQ- Phone: (832) 765-1636 Fax: Email:
08-5820-05 , Houston, Todd.L.Tullio@p66.com
TX 77043

5 Greenway Plaza Suite Phone: (713) 366-5130 Fax: Email:
110, Houston, TX Daron_Moore@oxy.com
77046

1001 Louisiana St. ,
Houston, TX 77002

Phone: (713) 369-8872 Fax: Email:
gary_ontiveros@kindermorgan.com

7517 Canyon Drive ,
Amarillo, TX 79110

Phone: (806) 358-1321 Fax: Email:
rreed@westtexasgas.com



31978 - ATMOS PIPELINE -
TEXAS

32099 - ENERGY TRANSFER
COMPANY

32109 - ONEOK NGL
PIPELINE, LLC

38938 - WTG NGL PIPELINE
COMPANY, LLC

39055 - AMID SILVER
DOLLAR PIPELINE LLC

39183 - MEDALLION
OPERATING COMPANY, LLC

39284 - ORYX SO.
DELAWARE OGT LLC

39305 - ENLINK CRUDE
PURCHASING LLC

39348 - NUSTAR PERMIAN
TRANSPORTATION AND
STORAGE, LLC

39443 - NAVITAS MDSTR
MIDLAND BASIN, LLC

39504 - MAGELLAN CRUDE
OIL PIPELINE COMPANY,
[P,

4280 - EL PASO NATURAL
GAS CO

Tamera Hewitt
(Supervisor GIS)

Danny Nichols (Director-
Intratstate Reg
Compliance)

Neal Jones (DOT
Compliance
Coordinator)

Robert Miller (Pipeline
Integrity Specialist)

0

Taoby Burgin (Director -
EHS & Regulatory)

Garrett Huitt (Sr.
Compliance Specialist)

Kristin Coats (GIS
Technician)

James Robertson (GM
Pipeline & Terminal
Operations)

David Minton (Director
Operations)

Bob Miller (Supervisor
Real Estate Services)

Gary Taylor
(Compliance Systems)

American
Midstream
Partners, LP

5420 LBJ Fwy Suite
1700, Dallas, TX 75240

1300 Main Street ,
Houston, TX 77002

2001 South Highway 81
, Medford, OK 73759

7517 Canyon Dr ,
Amarillo, TX 79110

2103 CityWest Blvd
BLDG 4, SUITE 800,
Houston, TX 77042

909 Lake Carolyn Pkwy
Suite 1600, Irving, TX
75039

4000 N. Big Spring, Ste.

400 , Midland, TX
79705

1722 Routh Street,
Suite 1300, Dallas, TX
75201

4200 W Cliffside Dr ,
Amarillo, TX 79124

13701 East County Rd.
230, Midland, TX
79706

One Williams Center
OTC-8, Tulsa, OK
74172

1001 Louisiana Street
Suite 1000, Houston,
TX 77002

Phone: (214) 206-2774 Fax: Email:
tamera.hewitt@atmosenergy.com

Phone: (713) 989-7232 Fax: Email:
Danny.Nichols@Energytransfer.com

Phone: (580) 395-6304 Fax: Email:
Neal.Jones@oneok.com

Phone: (806) 358-1321 Fax: Email:
rmiller@westtexasgas.com

Phone: (346) 241-3546 Fax: Email:
rcasadaban@americanmidstream.com

Phone: (469) 262-6060 Fax: Email:
tburgin@medallionmidstream.com

Phone: (432) 253-7757 Fax: Email:
garrett@oryxmidstream.com

Phone: (214) 953-9500 Fax: Email:
kristin.coats@enlink.com

Phone: (800) 481-0038 Fax: Email:
james.robertson@nustarenergy.com

Phone: (432) 219-3021 Fax: Email:
dminton@navitas-midstream.com

Phone: (918) 574-7393 Fax: Email:
Bob.Miller@magellanlp.com

Phone: (713) 420-5356 Fax: Email:
Gary_Taylor@kindermorgan.com



